January-19 January-20 January-21 January-22 January-23 January-24 January-25

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
ON OFF Notes ON OFF Notes ON OFF Notes ON OFF Notes ON OFF Notes ON OFF Notes ON OFF Notes

Top Manager
ROSALBA R 5:00A . 1:00P ch/follg 9 zoom 9:00 A . 4:30 P |wkslupc 8:00 A . 4:00P 8:00A . 4:00P 9:00 A . 4:30P
Julio F X x| 7:00A . 2:00P cLl7 | 4:45 A . 2:00 P JVERY/Lhi7|7 [ 6:00 A . 2:00 P [romifizfo [ 7:00 A . 3:00P | INV |is|x [ 7:00 A . 2:00 P
Melina S 5 14 POP [cLf14| 9:00 A . 3:00 P [9zoom|cL 3:00 P . 11:30 P |[4DwalkfcL{14| 3:00 P . 11:30 P s | 6:00 A . 2:00P 16 |x
Mindee Y o| 1:00P . 8:00P cL| 2:00P . 11:30 P cjo| 1:00P . 7:00 P cLlo cLlo cL 3:00P . 11:30 P cL 3:00P . 8:00P
Steffany G s 3:00P - 11:30 P o3| 1:00P . 8:00 P cf3| 3:00P . 11:30 P x 15 o 15| 3:00P . 9:30 P o 15| 3:00 P . 11:30 P
CSM/SL
Zoey R X X 5 15 s WTTP |15 15
Lisa P X x o 6:00 A . 1:00 P 160 16jo| 6:00 A . 11:00 A l6lo| 4: 1:00 P 16lo| 4:45A . 10:00 A 16|
Andrea M x x|s| 4:45A . 1:00 P s [ 4:45A . 11:00 A 1ufs [ 4:45A . 1:00 P o | 4:45A . 11:00 A 14 [x xlo| 445A . 2:00 P
Clara S o| 5:00A . 1:00P 14 4:45A . 2:00P 14jo| 4:45A . 2:00P 14|x x 9| 10:00 A . 2:00 P 14jo| 4:45A . 1:00P
Brandon L 6 1sl6 | 8:00 A . 2:00 P 156 | 9:00 A . 3:00P 1sl6 | 8:00 A . 2:00 P 156 | 8:00A . 3:00P 16|x| 9:00 A . 2:00 P
Alejandra P [x o| 8:00A . 2:00P 14 6:00 A . 1:00P x s 14 4:45A . 1:00 P 6:00 A . 1:00P
Dasha A x| 1:00 P . 8:00P x| 1:00P . 6:00 P x| 11:00 A . 6:00 P X x 16| 2:00 P . 11:30 P cifis| 4:00 P . 10:00 P
Romina S 16| 6:00P . 11:30 P 16 16| 4:00P . 8:00P 16| 4:00P . 8:00 P 4:00P . 8:00P 4:00P . 9:00P x
Najid x ol |16 ol 16| 2:00 P . 10:00 P o [16] 2:00P . 9:00 P o fi6f 3:00P . 9:30 P cL|16 cLfi6
Maintenance
Jose M 6:00 A . 2:00 P | MNT 6:00 A . 11:00 A| MNT 6:00 A . 12:00 P | MNT 6:00 A . 1:00 P | MNT 6:00 A . 1:00 P | MNT
Crew Trainers
Styx s 8:00A . 1:00 P X 16 21 [x 16| 4:00P . 9:00 P 16 x
Jamya 14 20 | X X X 16 isf14] 1:00 P . 7:00 P
Genesis S 1 18X 16 1816 16 18{x X
Elena 7| 8:00A . 3:00P 7 7| 11:00 A . 7:00 P 9:00 A . 3:00P 11:00 A . 5:00 P 9:00A . 3:00P
Maria C s 7:00A . 3:00 P 11:00 A . 5:00 P 8:00A . 3:00P 8:00 A . 4:00P s | 8:00A . 3:00P
STEVEN A N [x 9 7 1 9:00 A . 3:00P 1549 10:00 A . 3:00 P 1s 9:00 A . 3:00P 1s 10:00 A . 3:00 P 1s
Michael S x o 16| 4:00 P . 11:30 P 16| 5:00P . 11:30 P cLjis| 5:00 P . 11:30 P 16| 5:00P . 11:30 P cL|16 cLfx

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



January-19

Sunday

ON

OFF

Notes

January-20

Monday

ON

OFF

Notes

January-21

Tuesday

ON

OFF

Notes

January-22
Wednesday

ON

OFF

Notes

January-23
Thursday

ON

OFF

Notes

January-24

ON

Friday

OFF

Notes

January-25

Saturday

ON

OFF Notes

Brandon D

Adam S

Nightside

Malaysia J

1:00 P

- 3:00P

Aaron E

Daniel Lule

cL

Silas B

CcL

6:00 P

- 11:30 P

Cody

4:00 P

6:00 P

Jaquelin S

5:00 P

9:00 P

11:00 A .

4:00 P

Alexandra N

Edison Quito

cL

6:00 A

11:00 A

cL

6:00 A

1:00 P

cL

Arturo L

3:00 P

9:00 P

3:00 P

- 11:30 P

3:00 P

- 9:00P

Danny D

3:00 P

- 11:30 P

3:00 P

11:30 P

4:00 P

- 11:30 P

3:00 P

11:30 P

3:00 P

- 10:00 P

Isaack G

5:00 P

11:30 P

5:00 P

11:30 P

3:00 P

- 11:30 P

Pamela J

3:00 P

- 9:00P

4:00 P

7:00 P

Edison Quito

4:00 P

9:00 P

14/15 yr

Zoe C

11:00 A .

3:00 P

Oliver

Amos B

4:00 P

6:30 P

4:00 P

6:30 P

Jordan E

11:00 A .

4:00 P

Leon P

Alexander K

4:00 P

6:00 P

Dekhi M

New Hires




